

AGREEMENT NO:-UB/MMSY/SB/D/2019-20
CH OF WORK:-DUDHAUNTI TO KHARI BASTI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Thakurganj- SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1053

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:-NIHARIK CONSTRUCTION

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ है। जो श्री. आशुतोष कुमार
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल,
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल
किसीगंज-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D (W.D) Kishnanganj-2 DIVISION
THAKURGANJ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1053

Name of officer श्री आशुतोष कुमार (सहायक)

अधीन ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल
ठाकुरगंज

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11	0	0.789	0.000	0	0.000
12	50	0.565	0.677	50	33.850
13	100	0.568	0.567	50	28.330
14	150	0.568	0.000	0	0.000
15	200	1.458	1.013	50	50.650
16	250	2.588	2.023	50	101.150
17	300	0.556	1.572	50	78.600
18	350	0.258	0.407	50	20.350
19	370	0.325	0.292	20	5.830
20	0	0.898	0.000	0	0.000
21	50	0.235	0.567	50	28.330
22	100	0.588	0.412	50	20.580
23	150	1.568	1.078	50	53.900
24	200	0.355	0.962	50	48.080
25	250	0.125	0.240	50	12.000
26	300	1.235	0.680	50	34.000
27	350	0.255	0.745	50	37.250
28	400	1.568	0.912	50	45.580
29	450	0.568	1.068	50	53.400
30	500	1.287	0.929	50	46.430
31	550	2.144	1.717	50	85.830
32	600	0.235	1.190	50	59.480
33	650	0.658	0.447	50	22.330
34	700	1.025	0.842	50	42.080
35	750	0.365	0.695	50	34.750

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36	800	1.025	0.695	50	34.750
37	850	0.111	0.568	50	28.400
38	900	0.125	0.118	50	5.900
39	950	0.113	0.119	50	5.950
40	1000	0.458	0.286	50	14.280
41	1050	0.658	0.558	50	27.900
42	1100	0.755	0.707	50	35.330
43	1150	0.568	0.662	50	33.080
44	1200	0.858	0.713	50	35.650
45	1226	0.568	0.713	26	18.540
					1512.530
					M ³

5 Read up to 1000M

$$40\% = 605.012 \text{ M}^3$$

(ii) Read up to 100M

$$60\% = 907.518 \text{ M}^3$$

10/06/20
JE

Record Entry

1. Providing and fixing of typical MMSy information signboard all up.

(i) Logo board - 1 No.

(ii) Citizen board - 1 No.

2 Nos.

15/06/20
JE

Continuation

10/08/20
JE

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

vide TNA Page No - (1) / (2)

0.46 Ha @ 51,133 = 76

Per Ha — $\Delta B. 23,522 = 0$

Continuation

C.O. 18.23,522=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-23	522=00
(i) For 1000M lead -					
vide TMB Page No - 2/4					
item No - (1) (i)					
605.0/2 M ³					
@ Rs. 175.43/M ³					Rs. 1,06,137=
(ii) For 100M lead -					
vide TMB Page No - 2/4					
item No - (1) (ii)					
907.5/8 M ³					
@ Rs. 141.56/M ³					Rs. 1,28,468=

3. Construction of Granular

8

Subbase by providing well packed materials all comp.

vide TMB Page No - (5)

item No - (1)

972.0 M³ @ Rs. 2103.22

Per M³ - Rs. 20,44,330=

4.
26

Providing and fixing of typical MMGSy in for making signboard all up.

vide TMB Page No - (4)

item No - ①

2 Nos @ Rs. 9295.67

Continuation

each - Rs. 18,591=00

Rs. 23,21,048=00

Material Statement

(i) E/W - 15/2.53 M³

(ii) GSD - 1244.16 M³

08/09/20
JE